## L23000107889

Office Use Only



400403900294

0

1000 MAD LO DM OLE



Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 554669 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE: March 8, 2023 ORDER TIME : 1:36 PM ORDER NO. : 554669-010 CUSTOMER NO: 4311305 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: ERIE SC LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: \_ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION \_\_\_ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX \_\_\_ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: \_ CERTIFIED COPY XX\_\_\_\_ PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301

## **COVER LETTER**

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Co				
SUBJECT	Erie SC LI	.c			
GODGLET	•	Name of	Limited Lia	ability Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fee(s	) are submi	ted for filing.	
Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning this	s matter to t	he following:	
	Ryan Boylar	1			
			Name	of Person	
	Seyfarth Sha	aw LLP			
		<del></del>	Firm	/Company	
	620 Eighth A	Ave, 33rd Floor			
			A	ddress	
	New York, ?	NY 10018			
	rboylan@seyi	forth som	City/State	and Zip Code	
-			sed for futu	re annual report notifica	tion)
<sup>2</sup> or further in	ıformation co	ncerning this matter, pl	ease call:	·	·
	Ryan Boylan		212	218-5252	
	Nam	c of Person	Area Cod	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amount:			
	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	Cer	1155.00 Filing Fee & tified Copy ional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assee cet, Suite 810

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Erie SC LLC			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Must conta-	in the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.IC.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principa	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
c/o BISHOPSCOURT	GROUP	c/o I	BISHOPSCOURT GROUP	
3928 Hardie Avenue			3928 Hardie Avenue	
Miami, FL 33133		<u>Mia</u>	Miami, FL 33133	
·	ddress of the registered	n.) Lagent are:	You must designate an individual or	
·	· ·	n.) Lagent are:		
·	ddress of the registered	n.) Lagent are: Company		
·	ddress of the registered	nn.) I agent are: Company Name		
·	ddress of the registered  Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street	nn.) I agent are: Company Name		
nother business entity with an ac	Corporation Service  1201 Hays Street Florida street addres	nn.) I agent are:  Company Name  s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)	

(CONTINUED)



'AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	WEST CHELSEA HOLDING LLC 3928 Hardie Avenue
	Miami, FL 33133
	<del></del>
<del></del>	
fective date is listed, the date must of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does iment's effective date on the Depart	e date of filing:
JE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)